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Bobby Riggs Will Be Guest
on Treasure Chest Program

Bobby Riggs, former amateur
tennis champion and now a lead-
er among the professional stars,
will head Horace Heidt's list of
guests on his Treasure Chest
broadcast over WIBA at 7:30 to-
rs ight. . . .

Musical portions of the broad-
cast will feature the Musical
Knights with Donna and the Don
Juans, Pianist Frankie Carle and |

frequencies
870

SCO
930
890
890

•BIBA ... 1J1»
WHA ...... B70 WON
KSTP ....... 1500 WIND
WBBM ...... 780 H'LBL
WCCO ...... . 830 \VLS
WCFL ..... .1000 VVLW
WIBU ...... 1240 WTMJ ........ «20
WENR ______ *» KMOX ........ 1120

(Proicr»mi nsied rn The 8t»t»
Journal are checked to the last
possible moment Chanjej may b»
made, however, at the discretion
of

,
and octworkl.)

WIBA Tonight
6:00
6:15
6^5
6:30
6:40
6:45
7:00
7:30

8:00
B.15
8:30
9:00
9:30

30:00
JO'15
30:20
30:30
11-00
31:05
31:55

Dinner Melody.
Sports Parade.
Sews Report.
Dinner Melody.
Nothing but the Truth:
NBC H. V. Kaltcnborn.
JH3C Johnny Presents.
NBC Horace Heldt Treasure
Chest
Prof. Phllo Buck.
Sincinc Strings.
NBC Willson and Ncsbirt
NBC Date with Judy.
NBC Tommy Dorscy.
Nicht News Edition.
NBC JinRlcs
Sports Roundup,
Mastcrworks.
NBC News Report
NBC Roy Shield's Orchestra,
NBC News Report.

WHA Tonight
Musical Varieties,
Aflrrnoon News.
Civilians In Service: The Steveni
Family.
Once Upon a Tlnw: Two Enom-
!<•« In > FrMhrr Bed.
Organ Rcvrrlp.
Mhslcrworks of Music.
Recent History of the U. S.: Prof.
John Hicks.
tvenine News.

5-00
J. 30
1:30

i:«S

7:50

Other Stations Tonight
5 -Mi Music by Shrednik— WMAQ
5:00 S«a Hound— WENR
5:00 Facts ioi Freedom— WBBM
5:15 Flylns Patrol— WENR
S:15 Voice of Broadway— WBBM
5:30 Jack Armstrong— WTMJ
5 30 Secret City WENR
6:00 Fulton Lewis. Jr.— WIBU
C (K) Krca Worlnc WTMJ WUW
6:30 Aroot 'n' Anclv WBBM WCCO
6 00 Easy AC«»— WENH
• •15 Mr Keen- WENR
6:15 Lum and Abner— WIBU
6:15 Glenn Mll!-;r Orch-.-WBBM
6:30 American Melody Hour— WBBM
6:45 H V Kaltenborn-WMAQ WLW
7:00 Johnny Presents— WTMJ WMAQ
7 -00 Mtssms Heirs WBBM WCCO
7:30 Sing for DouKh— WLS
7:30 All-Star Baseball— WON
7:30 Nature of the Unfi t ly— WBBM
730 Homer HeUI WTMJ WMAO
8:00 Betty Lou— WBBM WCCO KMOX
8-00 BDUIC ol Sexes WMAO WTMJ
II-OO f»mou> Jurv Trials- WENB
r.:30 Wlllsm «: Nosbitt— WMAQ WTMJ
8:30 Goldman Band — WENR
8 30 Cnecrs trom the Camns— WBBM
*:30 Thfj Nation at War— WENR
8 T55 Ramona - WENR
9:00 United China Relief— WENR
9-M Date with Judy— WMAQ WTMJ
0:30 Tommy Dorscy— WTMJ WMAQ
9:30 Public Afalrs— WBBM WCCO
6:30 Lum and Abner— WENT?
P 31 The Northerners- WGN

30:00 Summer Symphonettc — WENR
]n l«i l-'ioo W a r i n v Orcn W M A U
30:15 Salute to Victory— WBBM
30.30 St Louis Serenade - WMAQ
1" 3d Rumpus Room (to 121— WTMJ
30:45 Nelson Olmstcd— WMAQ
1! n.'. Roi Shioic* f.- To - W M A O
31:05 Jerry Wald Orch.— WBBM
31:05 Peewee Irwin Orch.— WGN
31 15 Eddy Howard Orch. -WGN
3! 15 Burirtv PVrTikl ln Orch. -WENS
31:30 Horace Hcldt Orch.— WENR
31:30 Barney Spoar Orch.— WBBM
31:30 Moon River— WLW
11.30 Nile Watch Ho bl WIND
11 :35 Bob Allen Orch.— WGN
31:00 Music Yon Want— WENR
32:00 Carl Sand Orch.-WMAQ
i::02 Jimmy Joy Orch. -WGN
12 30 Let'- Dance WMAO
ir-30 Glen Orav Orch WENK
1 :02 — Tommy Tucker Orch, — WGN

Vocalists, Gordon Macrae, Mimi
Cabanne and Steven Merrill.

Other attractions:

Music
6:15 p. m. — Moonlight Sere-

ade (WBBM): Glenn Miller or-
chestra with Marion Hutton, Ray
Eberle and the Modernaires.

3:30 p. m. — American Melody
Hour (WBBM): concert orchestra
and chorus, Conrad Thibault,
Vivian della Chiesa, Evelyn Mac-
Gregor: "The Marines Hymn,"
"Light a Candle in the Chapel"

8:30 p. m. — Meredith Willson
(WMAQ): orchestra medley, folk
music; "Cannonball."

9:30 p. m. — Tommy Dorsey
(WMAQ): three stars in uniform.

11:05 p. m. — Roy Shield
(WIBA): tunes from "Orchestra
Wives."

* * *

Drama
1 p. m. — Johnny Presents

(WIBA): crime through a Mickey
Finn in "Salt Water Death."

7:30 p. m. — The Nature of the
Enemy (WBBM): villainous career
Alfred Rosenberg, director of Nazi
Nordic Faith movement.

8 p. m. — Famous Jury Trials
(WENR): prison break, bullets,
capture, trial.

9 p. m. — A Date With Judy
(WMAQ): bored by vacation, Judy
gets a job.

o «. »

Discussion
8 p. m. — Prof. Philo M. Buck

(WIBA): "China Relief."
» o o

Sports
7:30 p. m. — All-Star Baseball

Game (WGN): winners of Nation-
al League and American' League
All Star game vs. All-Star Service
team.

Variety
8 p. m. — Tommy Rim and

Betty Lou (WBBM): Tommy tries
to convince Betty Lou that the
milkman is not a plumber.

8:30 p. m.—Cheers From The
Camps (WBBM): all-soldier show
from Camp Robinson.

o <» o

Miscellaneous
8:30 p. m,—This nation at War

(WENR): women workers from
Kansas City, Kans., aviation plant.

Wednesdaytime
11:30 a. m. — Nellie Rcvell

(WCFL): interviews Ray Block.
4:30 p. m.—Free French Week

(WBBM): Wendell Willkie, Gen-
eral Charles DeGaulle.

News Broadcasts
TONIGHT

5:00
5:00
5:15
5:20
5:30
5:45
5:40
5:45
5:50
6:00
6:15
6:25
6:30
6:30
6:45
V:00
7:15
7:30
7:50
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:15
8:45
9:45

8:00
6:15
6:30
6:40
6:45
6:55
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:45
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:15
8:23
8:30
8:40
8:45
9:00
9:15
8:20
0:25
9:55

10:00
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:20
11:30

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:55

1:00
1:25
1:30
1:55
2:00
2:00
2:15
2:20
2:45
3:00
3:15

WLW WCCO 10:00
WIND KMOX 10:00
WMAQ WTMJ10:00
WHA 10:15
WBBM WIBA 10:15
KMOX WBBM10:30
WGN 10:30
WMAQ WCCO 10:45
WENB 11:00
WIBU WIND H:00
WTMJ WMAQ 11:00
WIBA 11:00
WGN WLS 11:00
WINDWIBD 11:10
WMAO W I K A 11:30
WIND WCFL 11:55
WJJD 11:55
WIBU WIND 12:00
WHA 12:00
WIND WCFL 12:30
WIBU 12:55
WIBU
WCFL WIBU
WIND WCFL
WIBU
WIBU
WCFL WENR
WBBM WCCO

1:00
1:30
2:00'
3:00
4:00
5:00

WIND WCFL
WBBM WLW
WIBA WTMJ
WMAQ WLW
WCCO KMOX
WBBM
WGN WIBU
WENR
WMAQ WCCO
WENS WIBU
WBBM WIBA
WGN WIND
WLW KMOX
KMOX
WGN
WENH KMOX
WIBA WMAQ
WBBM WIND
WGN WCFL
WGN W1.W
WMAQ WENP
WGN WIND '
WGN
WIND
WIND
WIND
WIND

WEDNESDAY
A.H. 3:55

WIND WMAO 4:00
WBBM 4:55
WMAQ WLW 5:00
WTMJ 5:00
WLS 5:15
WBBM WMAC 5:20
WIND KMOX 5:3U
WBBM WTMJ 5:40
WIBA WLS 5:45
WBBM WCCO 5:45
WGN 5:50
WIBA WTMJ 6:00
KMOX WJJD «:15
WHA
WTMJ
WBBM WGN
WLS
WTMJ
WCCO WBBM
WMAQ
WGN WIND
WCFL
WCFL
WHA
WGN
WLS
WIBA WIBU
WIND WJJD
WIBU
WIND WIBU
WCFL WGN
WHA
WGN WIBU

P.M.
WCFL WJJD
WIBU
WGN WLS
WIBA WMAQ 11:30
WCCO WCFL 11:55
WGN WTMJ 11:55
WHA WCi'L -12:00
WLS 12:00
WIBU WTMJ 12:30
WTMJ 12:55
WIND WCFL 1:00
WIBQ WGN 1:30
WBBM KMOX 2:00
WHA 3:00
WLS 4:00
WBBM WIND 5:00
WJJD

6:25
6:30
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:30
7:50
7:55

•8:00
8:15.
9:00
»:45

30:00
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:10

WENB
WIND WIBU
WENR
WBBM WLW
WIND WCCO
WMAQ WTMJ
WHA
WIBA
WGN
WCCO WMAQ
KMOX WBBM
WENR
WCFL WIBU
WMAQ WTMJ
WIBA
WGN WLS>
WIBU WIND
WIBA WMAQ
WIND WCFL
WIND WIBU
WHA
KMOX WBBM
WCFL WGN
WIBU WGN
WEFL WGN
WCFL WENR
WIND WIBU
WCFL WBBM
WIBA WTMJ
KMOX WMAQ
WBBM
WIBU WGN
WCCO WIBU
WLW KMOX
WIBA WMAQ
WENR WbBM
WGN WIND
KMOX
WGN
WIBA KMOX
WENR WMAQ
WIND WCFL
WGN WBBM .
WGN WLW
WMAQ WENH
WIND
WGN
WIND
WIND
WIND
WIND

Morning

Other Stations
Wednesday

Sports
TONIGHT

5:00 WCFL WJJD 8:45 WJJD
5:15 WIBU WIND 8:45 WCFL
5:45 WCFL WTMJ 10:20 WIBA
5:55 WENR 10:30 WENR WCCO
6:15 WIBA WGN 11:05 KMOX

WEDNESDAY

2:15
0:35
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3-40
4:15
4:30
5:00

P.M.
WJJD WIND
WJJD
WJJD WGN
WIBU
WIND
WGN WIND
WBBM
WIND
WIND
WCFL WJJD

5:15
5:45
5:55
6-15
6:45
8:45

10:15
10:20
10:30
11:05

WIND WIBU
WCFL WTMJ
WENR
WIBA WGN
WJJD
WCFL
WENR
WIBA
KMOX WCCO
KMOX

WHA Wednesday
Morninc

7:30 Band Wacon
7:50 Morning News
8:00 Music When You Want It
8:30 Economic Development of Great

World Powers: Pro! Lloyal
Durand

9:20 News and Views
B:30 Fun Time
9:55 How Can I Help?

10:00 Homemakcrs' Program: Nutri-
tion Packets for Defense. Al-
mere Scott: Take Care of , the
Bedding. Mrs. Robert Kllgust

10:30 Mufc lc Appreciation, Prof. L«-
Innd Conn

11:20 News of Wisconsin
11:30 Chapter a Day

Afternoon
12:00 Noon Musicale
12:30 Farm ProRram: Pasture Sudan

Safely, E. Truog; Prepare Grains
for Exhibit, E. D. Holden

1:00 Noon News
1:15 Music Album

Markets
WEDNESDAY

A M . P. M.
6:24 KMOX

11:00 WIBU
11:30 WLS
11:39 WLW
11:45 WLS

1Z:10 WIBU
12:35 WIBU
12:50 WIBA WLS
1:00 WJJD
1:15 WLS

1:30 Comparative European Govern-
ment, Prof. William Ebensteln

2:20 News for Women
2:30 Music of the Masters
3:30 Lest We Forget
3:45 Polish Music Program
4:00 WHA Players: Horltag* of,

Humanity
4j30 Unlverilty Concert Band

Evening
5:00 Musical Varieties
5:20 Afternoon News
5:30 Civilians in Service
5:45 Once Upon a Time: Nanette
6:00 Organ Roverl*
6:30 MasterworKU of Music
7:00 Recent History of the II. I..

Prof. John Hicks
7:50 Evening New!

8:00
6:00
6:15
6:15
6:18
6:30
6:30
7:00
7.:00
7:30
7:35
7:45
8;no
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:00
9:15
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:45
9:45
!):45

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:43
10:45
10:«
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45

12:00
U:0u
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:45
1:45
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:35
2:45
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:15
3:15
3:30
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
,4:30
4:45
4:45

Treasury Program—WBBM
Sunrise Special—WTMJ
Morning Devotion*—WLS
Farm News and Views—WMAQ
Farm & Factory Hr.—WBBM
Good Morning—WGN
Family Bible League—WJJT>
Farm Service—WIBU
Norman Ross—WMAQ
Wishing Well—WBBM
Nothing But the Truth—WGN
Jolly Joe «c Pet Pals—WLS
Your Neighbor- WMAQ .
Chapel in. the Valley—WGN
Harvey Si Dell—WCCO WBBM
Bess Johnson—WMAQ WTMJ
Valiant Lady—WBBM WCCO
Bachclor'i. Children—WMAQ
Stories America Loves—WBBM
Stepmother WBBM WCCO KMOX
Helpmate—WMAQ WTMJ
Lone Journey—WMAQ WTMJ
Linda's First Love-.WGN
l-'alntcd Dreams—WBBM
Road of Life—WMAQ WTMJ
Clara, Lu 'n' Em—WCCO WBBM
The Editor's Daughter—WGN
Second Husband—WLS
Fletcher Wiley—WBBM
Vic and Sadc—WMAQ WTMJ
Hearts in Harmony—WGN
Honeymoon Hill—WLS
Bright'Horizon—WBBM WCCO
Against the Storm WMAQ WTMJ
Jonn's Other Wife—WLS
AEF Messages—WGN
Just Plnm Bill—WLS
David Harum—WMAQ WTMJ
Aunt Jenny's Stories—WBBM
Kate Smith Speaks—WBBM
Boake Carter—WGN
Sweet River—WMAQ
Guiding Light—WTMJ
Martha «nd Helen—WL3
Big Sister-WBBM WCCO KMOX
Safety Court—WJJD
Helen Trent—WBBM WCCO
Farm and Home Hour—WMAQ
Light of the World—WTMJ
Aunt Jenny—WGN WTMJ
Our Gal Sunday -WBBM WCCO

Afternoon
DInnerbcll Program—WLS
Reveille Roundup—WMAQ
Baukhage Talking—WCFL
Life Can Be Beautiful—WBBM
A Man and His Army—WGN
Heinle—WTMJ
Woman in White—WBBM WCCO
Vie and Sadc— WBBM WCCO .
Loop Noonday Service—WJJD
The Goldbergs—WBBM
The Goldbergs—WTMJ
Young Dr Mnlonc WBBM WCCO
Light of the World WMAQ WLW
Lonely Women—WMAQ
Joyce Jordnn .WBBM WCCO
SI Hays—WIBU
Painted Dreams—WGN
Singin' Sam—WJJD
Guiding Light—WMAQ WLW,
We Love and Learn—WBBM
Homemalceri' Program—WLS
The Caranaughs—WGN
Hymns of A l l Churches—WMAQ
Pepper Young—WBBM
Mary Martin—WMAQ WTMJ
Prescott Presents—WLS
David Harum WBBM WCCO
Ms Perkins—WMAQ WTMJ
Pepper Young-WMAQ WTMJ
Men of the Sea—WLS
Right to Happiness—WMAQ
Empire Track—WGN
Club Matinee—WENR
Backstage WUe--WMAO WTMJ
Stella Dallas- WMAO WTMJ
Arthur Godfrey-WBBM
Lorenzo Jones- WMAQ WTMJ
The Werps—WBBM
Widder Brown—WTMJ WMAQ
When a Girl Marries—WMAQ
Portia Faces Life--WMAO

.Free French Week—WBBM
The Bartons—WMAQ
Ben Bernle—WBBM KMOX

Evening
5:00 Sea Hound—WENR
5:00 V. S. Navy Band—WMAQ
5:01 Quiz Master—WIBU
5:15 Flying Patrol—WENB
5:15 Hedda Hopper--WBBM WCCO
5:20 University Special—WIBU
5:30 Secret City—WENH
5:30 Jack Armstrong—WTMJ
5:30 Keep Working—WBBM KMOX
5:45 Nothing but the Truth—WGN
S:00 Easy Aces- WENB
6:00 Fre'd Waring—WTMJ WLW
6:00 Fulton Lewis. Jr.—WIBU
8:00 Amos 'n' Ar.dy---WBBM WCCO
6:15 Glenn Miller—WBBM WCCO
6:15 Johnson Family—WIBU
8:15 Mr. Keen—WENR
6:30 Midwest Mobilizes—WBBM
6:30 The Lone Ranger—WCFL
6:45 H. V. Kaltcnborn—WMAQ WLW
7:00 Nelson Eddy—WBBM WCCO
7:00 TrnfJSic Court—WJJD
7:00 Quii Kids—WLS
7:00 Thin Man—WMAQ WTMJ WLW
7:00 Cal Tlnncy-WGN
7:15 The Hooplo Hour—WGN
7:30 Dr Chrlstian-WBBM WCCO
7:30 Manhattan i at Midnight—WLS
7:30 Doghouse WMAQ WLW WTMJ
8:00 The Lone Ranger—WENB
8:00 Gabriel Bcatter—WGN
8:00 Those We Love—WMAQ WTMJ
i:00 Shirley Temple—WBBM WCCO
8:15 Melbourne. Frank Culiel—WIBU
8:30 Pass in Rcvlcw-WIBU
1:30 Goldman Band—WENR
8:30 M t I.)is1rn't Ar tn rn^v WMAO
8:45 Fight'Against nlflation—WGN
8:55 Ramona—WENR
9:00 Kay Kvser WMAQ WLW WTMJ
9:00 Great Moments In Music—WBBM
9:00 Three-thirds of the Nation WENR
9:30 Chateau Hqgan—WGN WIBU
9:30 Horace Heidt's Orch.—WENR
9:30 Suspense—WBBM WCCO KMOX

10:00 Let's Be Neighbors—WMAQ
10:00 The Answer Man WGN
10:00 Summer Symphonette—WENR
10:15 Salute to Victory—WBBM
10:30 Paul Laval Orch.—WMAQ
10:30 Rumpus Room ('to 12)-WTMJ
11:05 Sammy Kaye Orch.—WMAQ
11:05 Tommy Tucker Orch.—WGN
11:05 Hal Mclntyro Orch.—WBBM
11:15 Buddy Franklin Orch.—WENB
11:30 Nlte Wntch fto 8)-WIND
11:30 Teddy Powell Orch.—WMAQ
11:30 Eddie Oliver Orch.—WBBM

i 11:30 Moon River—WLW
111:30 Horace Hcldt Orch.—WENR

11:35 Bobby Byrnes Orch.—WGN
12:00 Emile Petti Orch.—WMAQ
12:01) Music Vou vVant^WENR
12:02 Eddy Howard Orch.—WGN
12:05 Bnrron Elllotl Orch.-WBBM
12:15 Art Jarrett Orch.—WGN
12:30 Glen Crny Orch.—WENR
12.30 Let's Donee- WMAO
12 '33 .Tlmmv Tov Orch.—WGN

1:00 Henry Busse Orch.—WGN

WIBA Wednesday
Morning

6:30 The Morning Parade.
.7:00 NBC World News Roundup.

7:15 Musical Clock,
7:30 State Journal News Edition.
7:50 Musical Clock.
845 Program Resume.
8:50 Betty.
9:00 NBC Clark Dennis.
9:15 What's Cookin'.
9:30 Virginia Graham.
9 -.45. Chaplain Jim.

10:00 Mid-Morning News.
10:15 Morning Variety.
11:00 NBC Words and Music.
11:30 Studio Hevue.
11:45 Dane County Farm Hour,

Afternoon
12:00 Farm Roundup.
12:00 Farm Roundup.
12:30 Noon News Edition.
12:50 Market Reports. ,

1:00 Melody Moments.
1:30 Perpetual Notions.
2'00 NBC Prescott Presents.
2:30 Linda's First Love.
2:45 The Editor's Daugbtcr.
3:00 Sanaa of a Dreamer.
3:15 NBC Stella Dallas.
3:30 NBC Lorenoz Jones.
3:45 NBC Young Widder Brown.
4:00 Campus Jamboree.
4:30 Montana & Campbell Sisteri.
5:00 NBC U. S. Navy Band.
5:26 America. Calling.
5:30 News Edition.
5:45 Interlude.

Evening
6:00 Dinner Melody.
6:15 Sports Parade.
6:25 News Report.
6:30 Dinner Melody. .
6:40 Nothing but the Truth.
6:45 NSC H. VJCaltcnborn.
7:00 Can't do Business with Hitler.
7:15 Madison Recreation.
7:30 Worship and War.
8'00 NBC Chamber Music Society.
8:30 NBC The Goldman Band.
8:55 Interlude, '
9:00 NBC Three Thirds of a Nation.
9:30 NBC MUitaTy Analyst! of the

. News/
9:45 Treasury Star Parade.

10:00 Night rfcws Edition.
10:15 NBC Jingles.
10:30 Sports Roundup.
10:30 Masterworks.
11:00 NBC Reports.
11:05 NBC Essex House: Sammy Kaye.
11:00 NBC Teddy .Powell.
11:55 NBC News Reports.

HOLLYWOOD — (U.R) — Kay
Francis, besides being the screen
mother of a number of younger
f i lm stars, is the "mother" of 26
grown boys.

Her 26 "sons" are members of
the Motorcycle Dispatch Corps of
the British army who adopted
her.

NOW SHOWING—
AT

REGULAR
PRICES! mffjjm Picture

Of All!

GARY COOPER as

SERGEANT YORK'

COME ON. MOffiCOtRS! BUY WAR STUMPS HfRt1

Johnny-Were'*
~ r •

With
BALLARO & RAY

LARRYS5TORCH
"NOVELTY"

JASON <£ BELL
"LAFF GETTERS"

I V H V
MOONLIGHT MASQUERADE"
With Betty Keene — Eddie Foy, Jr.

— LAST DAY —
GARY COOPER

"SERGEANT YORK"
REGULAR PRICES

t API f 01 TO MORROW

N O W
HITTING HARD

WITH TWO HITS!
Recklessly, •
h» strike*
In the night.,
outwitting
the Gestapo..
•ttKMhg,
disappearing
..his only ally
a daring girl!

NOW! Top Twin Show!
His Funniest - Her Honcy-est!

• 0»

HOPE
MADILIINI

CARROLL

Startling; In Suspense!
Shattering In Shock!

Hove a Date With Judy

. Work or play, it's all the same for cast of "A Date With Judy",

Summer replacement on NBC for Bob Hope. Take this scene, foe

instance. Left to right, Mitzi, Judy's friend (Louise Erickson); Judy

(new starlet Dellie Ellis, 14); brother Randolph (Dix Davis).

JOEl VERONICA
McCREA 1AKE

SULLIVAN'S
TRAVELS

rn a D is an
LAST DAY!—20c All Doy

TOP OLD FAVORITES!
Tyrone POWER in "SUEZ"

BARBARA STANWYCK
"HER ENLISTED MAN"

T O M O R R O W
Stars Galore in 2 Hits!

HARMON
A N I T A IOUIII

ALL
EVENING

Cool — Tfot CoM"
NEW SUMMER PRICES!

| H — LAST DAY —
I 06 Humphrey Bogart
. . . "All Thru the Klght"

ALL Russell — Pldncon
DAY "Design for Scandal"

WEDNESDAY thru FRIDAY

WE CAN FIX
BABY'S
SHOES

TOO!
If your child has worn out, or
outgrown his shoes, have them
repaired for future wear. King
Street will do a high quality
job! ;

KING STREET
102

King St.

SHOE REPAIR

Tony LaBcll.a
Fair.
7918

NEW SUMMER PRICES!
to Ol**« After

p.m.^^C 7p.m.
Children Under 12—lie

(U. fi. Tax Is Included)

BIG S SHOW!
Yourfiiifpio-
tur». in two
y»iniigr»nd
•nttrtuD'
mcntl

(l
K HERBERT LARAINE

V .MARSHALL • DAY
Cay Comedy!

BARBARA
STANWYCK,

HENRY
FONDA

to

Plus: Color Cartoon
& El Brcndel Comedy

Oar Job Is to Save
Dollars

Buy
War Bonds
Eviry Pay Day

ORPHEUM
• LAST DAY •

"TAKE A
LETTER

DARLING"
*t 1:20-4:20-7:30-10:30

and
'Hello Annapolis'

it 2:55-5:55

TONIGHT AT 9
HOI1YWOOD SNEUT

PREVIEW
Come at 7:20—Sec "TAKE A LETTER

DARLING" and PREVIEW . . . Come at 9:
See Preview and "T. A. L. D."

TOMORROW! it 1:(MI-J;1S-
5:35-7:30-10:19

It will stir your;
HEART. . . your
•very EMOTION
r..you will LIVE
and LOVE every
breath-taking
moment of jif! -

Disney's Latest Panic

"SLEEPWALKER1

PETE SMITH'S JOY
"WHAT ABOUT DAj)DY'

Latest News Events

9th Annual

South
SideFROLIC

Starting Tomorrow Evening

July 8-9-10-11-12
500 Block Olin Avenue, Madison

GAMES-RIDES
EXHIBITS

Exhibits will be judged
and cups awarded.

Ferris Wheel Chairoplane
Merry-Go-Round, Ponies,

Fun for Everybody

Feafure Acts and Stunts
Nightly

Sponsored by South Side Men's Club, Ine.


